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
actor, radio personality, speaker, media and
writing coach as well as the Founder and
Executive Director of Be the Star You Are!® 501
3. Tune into Cynthia’s StarStyle® Radio
Broadcast at www.StarStyleRadio.com.

Buy copies of her best-selling books, including,
Chicken Soup for the Gardener’s Soul, Growing
with the Goddess Gardener, and Be the Star You
° Are! Millennials to Boomers at
www.cynthiabrian.com/online-store. Receive a
FREE inspirational music DVD.

Hire Cynthia for writing projects, garden
www.mcdonnelln ursery.com consults, and inspirational lectures.
Cynthia@GoddessGardener.com

196 Moraga Way - (925) 254-3713 < Open Wednesday - Sunday www.GoddessGardener.com
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THE ORIGINAL

RADIANT GAS FIREPLACE

Valor

ORINDA ... continued Top Notch Energy
46 Martha Road, $2,610,000, 4 Bdrms, 2648 SqFt, 1961 YrBlt, 11-12-20,

Lamorinda home sales recorded

Previous Sale: $915,000, 05-14-03 g;’nDLuggag r’:’e ' e ——
432 Miner Road, $1,640,000, 3 Bdrms, 2193 SqFt, 1939 YrBlt, 11-25-20, 7 1y I
Previous Sale: $1,150,000, 10-26-18 John Notch owner
191 Moraga Way, $1,200,000, 2 Bdrms, 1369 SqFt, 1959 YrBIt, 11-23-20, Cell 510-703-6956

Previous Sale: $300,000, 11-20-20 Call for appointment

8 Nobi Lane, $2,320,000, 5 Bdrms, 2874 SqFt, 1985 YrBlt, 11-16-20,
Previous Sale: $660,000, 09-01-91

37 Oak Road, $2,300,000, 5 Bdrms, 4672 SqFt, 1994 YrBlt, 11-23-20,
Previous Sale: $1,447,500, 04-21-11

282 Orchard Road, $305,000, 4 Bdrms, 2006 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 11-17-20,
Previous Sale: $800,000, 01-11-10

31 Orinda View Road, $2,375,000, 4 Bdrms, 3519 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 11-19-20

2 Rabble Road, $3,125,000, 4 Bdrms, 5363 SqFt, 2013 YrBlt, 11-13-20,
Previous Sale: $2,750,000, 09-15-15

34 Sanborn Road, $1,825,000, 4 Bdrms, 2500 SqFt, 1960 YrBIt, 11-16-20,
Previous Sale: $907,000, 05-06-14

32 Scenic Drive, $1,650,000, 5 Bdrms, 2410 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 11-13-20,
Previous Sale: $1,055,000, 06-18-10

56 Sunnyside Lane, $2,300,000, 6 Bdrms, 3138 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 11-19-20

521 Tahos Road, $1,850,000, 4 Bdrms, 2614 SqFt, 1967 YrBlt, 11-10-20,
Previous Sale: $1,465,000, 10-02-15

46 Valley Drive, $1,875,000, 3 Bdrms, 2658 SqFt, 1975 YrBlt, 11-18-20,
Previous Sale: $1,400,000, 06-10-14

38 Valley Drive, $2,175,000, 4 Bdrms, 3114 SqFt, 2000 YrBlt, 11-16-20,
Previous Sale: $1,485,000, 07-12-12

28 Via Callados, $1,920,000, 5 Bdrms, 3288 SqFt, 1976 YrBIt, 11-12-20,
Previous Sale: $1,665,000, 08-08-18

18 Wild Lilac Way, $2,163,000, 4 Bdrms, 3006 SqFt, 2019 YrBIt, 11-10-20,
Previous Sale: $24,440,000, 12-23-15

57 Windy Creek Way, $2,282,000, 3 Bdrms, 3643 SqFt, 2019 YrBIt, 11-10-20,
Previous Sale: $23,750,000, 03-06-15

1638 Grand View Drive | Berkeley | Offered for $1,940,000

This 4,783 square foot 5BD/3.5BA beauty spans four levels and
looks down on Berkeley from its hillside perch. The adjoining
guest cottage is nearly 700 square feet with its own full bathroom.

1638Grand.com

Ann Newton Cane Golden
415.999.0253 Gate
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com

Lic.# 02084093 Sotheby’s
Each Franchise Is Independently Owned And Operated. INTERNATIONAL REALTY




+ LAMORINDA'S LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE FIRM +

ORINDA

10 La Punta

Gated estate on secluded cul-de-
sac w/ views of San Pablo reservoir,
San Francisco Bay, & the mountains

of Marin.
$6,250,000

ORINDA

20 Oak Court

One of Orinda’s last near-acre VIEW
properties that is ready to build on
& is in a mature neighborhood.

Great views!
$875,000

124 Greenbriar

3 bed/ 2 bath 2486 sqft home
updated throughout in Moraga
Country Club. Garage holds 2 cars

plus a golf cart.

$1,349,500

0 facebook.com/VillageAssociates
O twitter.com/villageassoc

instagram.com/VillageAssociates

ORINDA

33 Dias Dorados

Lovingly restored Spanish-
Mediterranean 6 bed/ 6 bath/ 2
half bath home w/ guesthouse on

1.67 gated acres.
$4,350,000

67 Brookwood Road # 3

Rarely available 2 bed/ 1 bath first
floor condo in charming Orinda
Oaks, close to BART, shops, theater

& restaurants.

$550,000
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